Appetizers & Southern
Favorites
101. Cajun Shrimp & Grits

Maxwell's Andouille cooked in a
creamy Cajun sauce and shrimp
served over smoked Gouda cheese
grits.
102. Red Beans and Grits $5.75

(Cup)
Louisiana Red Beans, smoked
sausage and Tasso served over
creamy smoked Gouda cheese grits.

103. Red Beans and Grits $8.05
(Bowl)

Louisiana Red Beans, smoked
sausage and Tasso served over
creamy smoked Gouda cheese grits.
104. Fried Green Tomatoes  $9.19
Four fried green tomatoes served
with a spicy creole sauce.
105. Fried Avocado Wedges $9.19
Four fried green avocado wedges
served with a Basil & Lemon mayo.

Salad
205. House Spring Salad $6.90

Spring mix, cherry tomatoes, apple
slices and a Biscotti with your choice
of dressing.
206. House Wedge Salad $6.90
Ice Berg wedge, purple onions,
cherry tomatoes and smoked bacon
with your choice of dressing.
207. Caesar Salad $9.19
Romaine lettuce, croutons, purple
onions and fresh Parmesan cheese
with Caesar dressing.
208. Spinach Salad
Baby spinach, cherry tomatoes,
mushrooms, purple onions, smoked
bacon and eggs with creamy spinach
dressing.

$14.95

$11.50

209. Kale Salad $11.50
Kale mix tossed with Citrus
Balsamic Vinaigrette, topped with
strawberries, candied pecans.
210. Chopped Salad $11.50

Romaine lettuce, purple onions,
tomatoes, bacon, eggs, & blue
cheese tossed with a smoked tomato
dressing. Topped with shoestring
fries.

211. Toasted Walnut & Grape$10.39

Chicken Salad
Scoop of chicken salad on top of
spring mix tossed with a Raspberry
vinaigrette, apple slices and a
Biscotti.
212. Trio of Salads $13.80
Your choice of either chicken salad
or tuna salad along side of pasta
salad and fresh fruit salad.
213. Fruit Salad $9.19

Fresh assortment of fruits with a
poppy seed dressing.
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Biscottl's

Deli Sandwiches

Served with Sun Chips. Substitute fries

or Sweet Potato fries.
301. Sliced Avocado Sandwich $10.39

Sliced fresh avocado with tomato,
spring mix & Muenster cheese with a
basil mayo on whole wheat bread.
302. Smoked Chicken Salad $11.50
Sandwich
Spread made with smoked
chicken, bell pepper, shallots, garlic
& herbs, spring mix & tomato on
whole wheat.

303. Biscotti's Club Sandwich $13.80
Turkey, ham, bacon, Muenster
cheese and Cheddar cheese served

with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and
mustard on three slices of toasted
wheat.
304. Pimento Cheese
Sandwich
Roasted red peppers, aged
cheddar cheese and spring mix on
toasted wheat.
305. Tuna Salad Sandwich
Tuna salad and spring mix and
tomato on toasted wheat.
306. Fried Green Tomato BLT $11.50
Fried green tomatoes, bacon,
iceberg, & horseradish mayo on
toasted sourdough bread.
307. Design Your Own
Sandwich
Your choice of breads, meats,
cheeses & spreads. Served toasted,
grilled or deli style (cold) and served
with chips.

Panini Sandwiches

$10.39

$11.50

$10.39

Served with Sun Chips. Substitute fries

or Sweet Potato fries.
401. The Cuban
Cuban bread filled with ham &
pulled pork, Muenster cheese,
pickles and Cuban spread.
402. Grilled Gruyere $9.19
Aged Gruyre cheese with thyme
grilled between two slices of
sourdough bread.

$13.80

403. Turkey & Brie $13.80
Smoked turkey, Brie cheese &
Cuban spread grilled on Cuban
bread.
404. Ham & Cheese Melt $10.39

Ham, cheddar & Cuban spread,
grilled between two slices of
sourdough bread.
405. Roast Beef & Cheese Melt$12.65
Roast beef with horseradish mayo,
caramelized onions and provolone
cheese, grilled between two slices of
sourdough bread.
406. Biscotti's Melt
Prosciutto, tomatoes, thyme, and
Gruyre cheese with dijon mustard on
sourdough bread.
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$11.50

Burgers and More

Add any cheese, avocado, bacon or
sweet potato fries for $1. Hand cut fries
served with sandwiches below, mayo

and mustard come on the side
501. Cow Burger $13.80

80z Angus beef patty on a yeast
bun with lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles.
502. Turkey Burger
80z of ground turkey on a yeast
bun with lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles.
503. Pulled Pork Sandwich
Applewood smoked pulled pork
served on a yeast bun.
504. Grilled Chicken Sandwich $13.80
Grilled chicken breast on a yeast
bun with lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles.
505. Croque-Monsieur
Ham and Gruyere with Dijon grilled
on buttered Sourdough topped with
cream sauce - a French style
sandwich that requires a fork and
knife.
506. Shrimp Po-boy
Succulent fried shrimp piled high
on toasted Cuban bread served with
creole tartar sauce, Iceberg lettuce,
tomatoes and purple onions.

507. Chicken and Spinach

Crepes
Chicken and spinach filled crepes
with a cream sauce and mozzarella
cheese with choice of fruit or spring
green salad.
509. New Orleans style Roast $16.09

Beef Po-Boy
Dipped beed with mayonnaise,
lettuce, pickles and tomatoes served
on toasted Cuban bread.

Kids Meals

$13.80

$13.80

$13.80

$17.25

$13.80

Served with crispy fries. For children12

and under
K1. Grilled Cheese Sandwich  $6.90

Cheddar cheese grilled on
Sourdough bread.
K2. Grilled Ham & Cheese $8.05
Sandwich
Ham and Cheddar cheese grilled
on Sourdough bread.
K3. PB & J Sandwich on $6.90
Toasted Wheat

Smooth peanut butter and
strawberry jam.

K4. Fried Chicken Strips $8.05

Three (3) chicken strips served
with honey mustard.

Desserts
601. Cookies $1.65
602. Key Lime Pie $3.85
603. Buttermilk Pie $3.85
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604.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.

701.
702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.

Chocolate Pie
Brownies

Lemon Square
Bread Pudding
Quiche Lorraine
Quiche Florentine
Ice Cream

Beverages
Coke

Diet Coke

Dr. Pepper

Sprite

Iced tea (unsweet)
Iced Fruit Tea
Lemonade

Sweet Tea

$3.85
$3.30
$3.85
$3.85
$5.44
$5.44
$1.65

$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55



