

318-798-2200 http://shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

## Discottile

	Biscotti's	
Appetizers & Southern	<u>Deli Sandwiches</u>	<b>Burgers and More</b>
Favorites	Served with Sun Chips. Substitute fri	
101. Cajun Shrimp & Grits \$14.95	or Sweet Potato fries.	sweet potato fries for \$1. Hand cut fries
Maxwell's Andouille cooked in a	301. Sliced Avocado Sandwich \$10	
creamy Cajun sauce and shrimp	Sliced fresh avocado with tomato,	and mustard come on the side
served over smoked Gouda cheese	spring mix & Muenster cheese with a	501. Cow Burger \$13.80
grits.	basil mayo on whole wheat bread.	8oz Angus heef natty on a veast
102. Red Beans and Grits \$5.75	302. Smoked Chicken Salad \$11.	bun with lettuce, tomato, onion,
(Cup)	Sandwich	pickles.
Louisiana Red Beans, smoked sausage and Tasso served over	Spread made with smoked	502. Turkey Burger \$13.80
creamy smoked Gouda cheese grits.	chicken, bell pepper, shallots, garlic	8oz of ground turkey on a yeast
103. Red Beans and Grits \$8.05	& herbs, spring mix & tomato on whole wheat.	bun with lettuce, tomato, onion,
(Bowl)	303. Biscotti's Club Sandwich \$13.	pickles. 503. Pulled Pork Sandwich \$13.80
Louisiana Red Beans, smoked	Turkey, ham, bacon, Muenster	Applewood smoked pulled pork
sausage and Tasso served over	cheese and Cheddar cheese served	served on a yeast bun.
creamy smoked Gouda cheese grits.	with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and	504. Grilled Chicken Sandwich \$13.80
104. Fried Green Tomatoes \$9.19	mustard on three slices of toasted	Grilled chicken breast on a yeast
Four fried green tomatoes served	wheat.	hun with lettuce tomato onion
with a spicy creole sauce.	304. Pimento Cheese \$10	pickies.
105. Fried Avocado Wedges \$9.19	Sandwich	505. Croque-Monsieur \$13.80
Four fried green avocado wedges served with a Basil & Lemon mayo.	Roasted red peppers, aged cheddar cheese and spring mix on	Ham and Gruyere with Dijon grilled
served with a basil & Lemon mayo.	toasted wheat.	on buttered Sourdough topped with cream sauce - a French style
Salad	305. Tuna Salad Sandwich \$11.	50 sandwich that requires a fork and
205. House Spring Salad \$6.90	Tuna salad and spring mix and	knife.
Spring mix, cherry tomatoes, apple	tomato on toasted wheat.	506. Shrimp Po-boy \$17.25
slices and a Biscotti with your choice	306. Fried Green Tomato BLT \$11.	50 Succulent fried shrimp piled high
of dressing.	Fried green tomatoes, bacon,	on toasted Cuban bread served with
206. House Wedge Salad \$6.90	iceberg, & horseradish mayo on	creole tartar sauce, Iceberg lettuce,
Ice Berg wedge, purple onions,	toasted sourdough bread. 307. Design Your Own \$10.	tomatoes and purple onions. 39 507. Chicken and Spinach \$13.80
cherry tomatoes and smoked bacon	•	_
with your choice of dressing. 207. Caesar Salad \$9.19	Sandwich  Your choice of breads, meats,	Crepes
Romaine lettuce, croutons, purple	cheeses & spreads. Served toasted,	Chicken and spinach filled crepes with a cream sauce and mozzarella
onions and fresh Parmesan cheese	grilled or deli style (cold) and served	cheese with choice of fruit or spring
with Caesar dressing.	with chips.	green salad.
208. Spinach Salad \$11.50	D	509. New Orleans style Roast \$16.09
Baby spinach, cherry tomatoes,	<u>Panini Sandwiches</u>	Beef Po-Boy
mushrooms, purple onions, smoked	Served with Sun Chips. Substitute fri	<b>es</b> Dipped beed with mayonnaise,
bacon and eggs with creamy spinach	or Sweet Potato fries.	lettuce, pickles and tomatoes served
dressing. 209. Kale Salad \$11.50	401. The Cuban \$13.	on toasted Cuban bread.
Kale mix tossed with Citrus	Cuban bread filled with ham &	Kids Meals
Balsamic Vinaigrette, topped with	pulled pork, Muenster cheese,	
strawberries, candied pecans.	pickles and Cuban spread.	Served with crispy fries. For children12
210. Chopped Salad \$11.50	402. Grilled Gruyere \$9	
Romaine lettuce, purple onions,	Aged Gruyre cheese with thyme grilled between two slices of	K1. Grilled Cheese Sandwich \$6.90
tomatoes, bacon, eggs, & blue	sourdough bread.	Cheddar cheese grilled on Sourdough bread.
cheese tossed with a smoked tomato	403. Turkey & Brie \$13	80 K2. Grilled Ham & Cheese \$8.05
dressing. Topped with shoestring fries.	Smoked turkey, Brie cheese &	Sandwich \$6.05
211. Toasted Walnut & Grape\$10.39	Cuban spread grilled on Cuban	Ham and Cheddar cheese grilled
Chicken Salad	bread.	on Sourdough broad
Scoop of chicken salad on top of	404. Ham & Cheese Melt \$10	<sup>39</sup> K3. PB & J Sandwich on \$6.90
spring mix tossed with a Raspberry	Ham, cheddar & Cuban spread,	Toasted Wheat
vinaigrette, apple slices and a	grilled between two slices of sourdough bread.	Smooth peanut butter and
Biscotti.	405. Roast Beef & Cheese Melt\$12.	atravel arm i am
212. Trio of Salads \$13.80	Roast beef with horseradish mayo,	K4. Fried Chicken Strips \$8.05
Your choice of either chicken salad	caramelized onions and provolone	Three (3) chicken strips served
or tuna salad along side of pasta salad and fresh fruit salad.	cheese, grilled between two slices of	with honey mustard.
213. Fruit Salad \$9.19	sourdough bread.	50 Doccorte
Fresh assortment of fruits with a	406. Biscotti's Melt \$11.	
poppy seed dressing.	Prosciutto, tomatoes, thyme, and Gruyre cheese with dijon mustard on	601. Cookies \$1.65
	sourdough bread.	602. Key Lime Pie \$3.85

sourdough bread.

603. Buttermilk Pie

\$3.85

604. Chocolate Pie	\$3.85 \$3.30	
607. Lemon Square	\$3.85	
608. Bread Pudding	\$3.85	
609. Quiche Lorraine	\$5.44	
610. Quiche Florentine	\$5.44	
611. Ice Cream	\$1.65	
0 / / / / O 0 / O a	Ψσσ	
<u>Beverages</u>		
<u>Deverages</u>		
701. Coke	\$2.55	
	\$2.55 \$2.55	
701. Coke		
701. Coke 702. Diet Coke	\$2.55	
701. Coke 702. Diet Coke 703. Dr. Pepper	\$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55	
701. Coke 702. Diet Coke 703. Dr. Pepper 704. Sprite	\$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55	
701. Coke 702. Diet Coke 703. Dr. Pepper 704. Sprite 705. Iced tea (unsweet)	\$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55	